
Check www.bgovs.org for all the latest news, announcements, schedules, and results. 

 

Bismarck Representatives 

16-18 Year Old Babe Ruth Baseball Schedule 
AsAsAsAs    of of of of June 22, 2009June 22, 2009June 22, 2009June 22, 2009    

AAllll  ggaammeess::  CCeennttrraall  SSttaannddaarrdd  TTiimmee  uunnlleessss  nnootteedd  

AAllll  hhoommee  ggaammeess  aatt  BBiissmmaarrcckk  MMuunniicciippaall  BBaallllppaarrkk  uunnlleessss  nnootteedd  

  

 

WEDNESDAY JUNE 3 – SIDNEY, MT (1 – 9 INNING GAME) – 5:30 PM 

Thursday June 4 - @ Beulah (1 – 9 inning game) – 6:30 pm 

FRIDAY-SUNDAY JUNE 5-7 – BISMARCK “B” CLASSIC TOURNAMENT 

TUESDAY JUNE 9 – MANDAN SENIOR BABE RUTH (1 – 7 INNING GAME) - 3:00 PM 

SUNDAY JUNE 14 – HETTINGER (2) – 4:00 PM 

THURSDAY JUNE 18 – MINOT (2) – 5:00 PM 

FRIDAY JUNE 19 – DICKINSON (2) – 5:00 PM 

Tuesday June 23 - @ Washburn (2) – 4:30 pm 

Friday June 26 - @ Hettinger (2) – 5:00 pm 

Monday June 29 - @ Minot (2) – 5:30 pm 

Thursday July 2 - @ Velva (2) – 5:00 pm 

Friday July 3 - @ Mandan A’s (1 – 7 inning game) – 5:00 pm CHANGED 

Saturday July 4 - @ Mandan A’s (1 – 7 inning game) – 2:00 pm 

MONDAY JULY 6 – WASHBURN (2) – 4:30 PM 

Friday-Sunday July 10-12 - @ First National Tournament @ Williston, ND 

Monday July 13 - @ Mandan Senior Babe Ruth (1 – 7 inning game) 2:00 pm CANCELLED 

 

Friday-Sunday July 17-19 - @ ND 16-18 Y.O. Babe Ruth State Tournament @ Fargo, ND 

Friday-Wednesday July 31 – August 5 - @ Midwest Plains Regional Tournament @ Charleston, MO 

Thursday-Saturday August 13-22 - @ 16-18 Year Old Babe Ruth World Series @ Moses Lake, WA 

 

SScchheedduullee  ssuubbjjeecctt  ttoo  cchhaannggee  
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Bismarck “B” Classic Schedule 

June 5-7, 2009 
AAllll  ggaammeess  wwiillll  bbee  ppllaayyeedd  aatt  BBiissmmaarrcckk  MMuunniicciippaall  BBaallllppaarrkk  uunnlleessss  nnootteedd  

 

Pool A Pool B Pool C 

Bismarck Reps Dickinson Bismarck Senators 

Mandan Enderlin  Watertown, SD  

Harvey Williston Velva 

 

Home teams are Listed Last on the schedule and will choose the dugout they want to use. 

 

 

Friday June 5 

 

8:00 A.M  Bismarck Reps vs. Mandan  

10:30 A.M. Harvey vs. Bismarck Reps  

1:00 P.M. Dickinson vs. Williston 

3:30 P.M. Enderlin vs. Dickinson 

6:00 P.M. Watertown, SD vs. Velva 

8:30 P.M. Velva vs. Bismarck Senators 

 

 

Saturday June 6 

 

8:00 A.M  Williston vs. Enderlin ((@@  HHaaaallaanndd  FFiieelldd)) 

10:30 A.M. Mandan vs. Harvey ((@@  HHaaaallaanndd  FFiieelldd)) 

1:00 P.M. Bismarck Senators vs. Watertown, SD 

3:30 P.M. Pool 3 

6:00 P.M. Pool 2 

8:30 P.M. Pool 1  

 

Sunday, June 7 

 

8:00 A.M  Pool 3 

10:30 A.M. Pool 2 

1:00 P.M. Pool 1 

3:30 P.M. Pool 3 

6:00 P.M. Pool 2 

8:30 P.M.  Pool 1 

 

Pool 3 

3
rd
 Place from each Pool 

Pool 2 

2
nd
 Place from each Pool 

Pool 1 

1
st
 Place from each Pool 

   

   

   

 
SScchheedduullee  ssuubbjjeecctt  ttoo  cchhaannggee 


